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FRIDAY, 27.12.2024.
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Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:0011556 AUS1 |P.GLORY W CC MAR.W 2.55|3.70|2.30
12:15/8994 ISR 3 |HAP.B.Z. HAPO.MIG. 6.75]4.30|1.43]11.0]2.00]28.0|2.85|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40] 9.00 | 8.50 1.57|3.45(1.72|2.05|3.15|1.48
13:00(11118|ISR 3 |JERUSALEM HAPOEL M. 2.05|3.35[3.4013.30|5.40]5.90{9.5011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.55| 1.90 | 6.00 1.7312.2012.05 | 2.60
13:00111119/ISR 3 |HAP.B.M. MAC.NAZ. 1.2715.40(9.00]1.67|16.0]2.25|45.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.52|1.32|1.33 | 2.65|2.80 | 14.0|1.78 | 1.97 | 1.28 | 2.85
13:4511120/ISR 3 |SHIM.K.K. TZELTIRA 4.50|3.50(1.75]7.00|2.75|13.04.80]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.756.25 |6.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.80 | 5.20 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 3.10 | 1.85
13:4511121|ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. SHIM.T.A. 1.95[3.45|3.60]3.05|5.405.60|10.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.95|2.30]1.77 | 5.20| 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.50
14:00/11114CAMB |ANGKORT. DANGKOR 1.68|3.80|4.50(2.45|6.50[3.90|13.012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]2.00 | 1.82 1.3811.60|1.45|2.05
14:0011122|ISR 3 |IRONIN. TIRA 6.00|4.00|1.509.50|2.15]19.0|3.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25 1.60[3.70]1.70 | 2.05|3.05 | 1.53
14:3011123 ISR 3 |TZEIREI IHUD B.S. 3.4513.45|2.00/5.30 | 3.10]9.00|5.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.20 | 3.80|2.00 | 7.50|1.68 |4.50|1.50 | 1.70|2.10 | 1.72
14:30| 3686 |BANPL BAS.KINGS BROTHE.U. 1.07|11.0|18.0|1.25|28.0|1.62 | 65.013.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.801.32 | 1.10]1.22 | 2.05| 3.80 | 20.0 | 2.45 | 2.55| 1.13 | 3.20
14:30(3711 |IRN 2 |NAFT MAS. NIROYE Z. 2.35/3.00(3.10]13.905.40]7.75|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.60 2.20
14:45|4672 |AUS 1 |PERTH GL. MACARTHUR |4.30|3.60|1.75]|6.50 | 2.65|11.0|4.30|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|5.40 | 4.80 1.60|3.80[1.48|1.75]2.20 | 1.57
15:0011125I1SR 3 |MACCAB.AB MAC.N.A. 1.28(5.30/9.00)1.73|16.0|2.30 | 45.012.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.051.62 | 1.37]1.38 1 2.95|3.15|15.0[1.88 | 2.10 ] 1.35| 3.25
15:00{2913 |ISR C |IRONIR. MAC.HERZ. 2.10]3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.00|9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.15 | 2.55|1.83 | 5.60 | 2.05 |8.50 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.95 | 2.30
15:00/2914 ISR C |HAP.HAIFA HAP.P.T. 1.73]3.50 |4.60]2.70|7.25|4.70 | 13.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.75 | 2.05] 1.78 | 5.00 1.85|2.3511.83|3.15
15:00|/2915 ISR C |HAP.AFULA MS ASHDOD 4.5013.50|1.75]7.00|2.75]13.0 | 4.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25 | 6.50 1.80|5.2011.85|2.30]3.10 | 1.85
15:00|/2916 ISR C |U.AL FAHM HAP.AKKO 3.35|3.402.05]15.40|3.25]19.00|5.8012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 |4.10]2.05|7.50|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.30 | 1.88
15:00/2917 |ISR C |BEIT SHE. HAPO.E.H. 12.0]6.00|1.20]22.0|1.62]65.0|2.05]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|17.0 | 16.0]3.60 | 20.0|1.37 |3.00|2.45|2.70]|4.10| 1.33
15:00/2918 ISR C |HAP.R.G. BNEI YEH. 1.90(3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.20|10.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.70 | 2.15]1.70 | 4.60|2.15|9.50 [ 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
15:00/4791 |IDN 1 |SLEMAN MADUR.UTD 2.05|3.35|3.40]3.30|5.40|5.90|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.20 | 2.55[ 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.60
15:00{4799 |IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. PERSIK K. 1.40(4.30|7.50]2.00|14.012.80|32.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|1.95|1.57|1.57 | 3.45|2.95|14.0|1.85 | 2.20 | 1.50 | 3.50
15:45/3701 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN ZOB AHAN 2.50]2.95|2.90|4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.60|2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.35
16:00{ 3703 |IRN 1 [SHAMS AZ. GOL GOHAR 3.1013.00|2.35|5.403.90/10.0 | 7.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.25 | 5.10| 2.40 | 10.0| 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.95
16:00| 6372 |SEASC|PHILIPP. THAILAND 6.00|3.80|1.53]110.0|2.30]18.0|3.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|8.00|7.75]|2.80|13.0|1.65|4.10]1.90 | 2.30 | 3.60 | 1.67
16:00| 8530 |RWA 1 |POLICE GASOGI 2.35|3.00 | 3.10 1.41]2.70
17:0011115JOR 1 |AL WIHDAT AL JAZ.A. 1.57[3.80|5.50]2.30|8.0013.50|17.012.19]|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.15]1.75]1.60 |3.90|2.60 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.58 | 2.85
17:0012446 INDS1 [MOHAMMED. |ODISHA 4.60|3.50(1.73]7.25|2.65|12.04.50]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|6.00 |6.00]2.35|11.0|1.70|4.40|1.70 | 2.05]2.70 | 1.70
17:00/ 3702 |IRN 1 |MALAVAN ALUMIN.A. 2.50]2.95|2.90|4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.602.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.35
17:00/ 3704 |IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. KHEYBAR 1.4513.70(8.502.25|17.013.50 | 33.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.10 | 1.921.78 | 4.90| 3.80 | 20.0 | 2.65 | 3.05] 1.90 | 7.25
17:00| 8515 |NIRE2 |DUNDELA WELDERS 2.10|3.702.90]3.15|4.50]5.70|8.502.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.20| 1.65|4.80|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.65 | 1.82
17:30/3705|IRN 1 |SEPAHAN HAVADAR 1.25(5.00|12.0]1.85|25.0|2.55|60.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.10|3.15]2.40 | 1.60| 1.55|4.00|4.80 | 25.0 | 2.95 | 3.45]1.60| 7.50
17:30| 8995 |GULC |KUWAIT QATAR 3.90/3.35/1.90|6.003.05]11.0|5.60|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]6.00 | 5.50|2.50 | 11.0]1.88 | 5.80]1.90 | 2.45|3.15 | 2.00
17:30| 8996 |GULC |UAE OMAN 1.88(3.30|4.10]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.40 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.70 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.65|2.15 | 3.70
18:00| 3864 |ALG 1 |SAOURA CONSTANT. 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|4.20 | 3.05[2.20 | 7.25]2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 3.80
18:00| 3865 |ALG 1 |BELOUIZD. OL.AKBOU 1.3314.40|10.0]1.95|19.0/2.85|40.011.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/2.35|1.65|1.58 |4.10|3.60 | 23.0 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 1.63 | 6.00
18:00| 3866 |ALG 1 |BISKRA SETIF 2.7012.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 3.802.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
18:30(11116/CIV S.ABIDJAN ZOMAN 2.30|3.00 | 3.20 1.47 | 2.50
19:00111117|TAN 1 |AZAM JKT TANZ. 1.3514.10|10.5 1.53]2.35
20:30/ 1814 BEL 1 |LEUVEN BEERSC.W. 1.67(3.70 | 5.50]12.55|8.00|4.30 | 17.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 1.95]1.72 | 4.40 1.7812.2011.73 | 3.25
21:00| 8501 |GHA 1 |ASANTE K. B.G.STARS 1.5313.45|7.25 1.47 | 2.50
22:30|2031 |[ENG 1 |BRIGHTON BRENTFORD 1.65(4.00|5.10]2.45|7.50|3.90 | 16.012.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.052.05 | 1.82|1.55|3.45|2.25|11.0|1.45|1.65|1.48 | 2.25
22:45/1815 BEL 1 |ST.TRUID. CERCLE B. 2.20|3.45|3.25]13.50|5.20]6.75|9.501.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.30|2.70|1.88 | 6.00|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.05 | 2.40
22:45/1816 BEL 1 |ANDERLEC. DENDER 1.5314.10{6.502.30|11.013.60|27.0|1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.60|2.20 |1.781.63 | 4.00/2.90 | 13.0|1.85|2.25]1.63 | 3.60
22:45|2378 |SCO 2 |DUNFERML. FALKIRK 4.30|3.40(1.80]6.75|2.80|13.0|5.40]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.006.506.25]2.70 | 12.0|1.85|6.00 | 1.95 | 2.55]3.45 | 2.00
23:15/2032 [ENG 1 |ARSENAL IPSWICH 1.13]9.00|17.0]1.38|28.0/1.82|70.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.92|1.43 1.20|1.27 | 2.20|3.90 | 20.0 | 2.05 | 2.10] 1.18 | 3.35
23:15|4127 |PRT 1 |AROUCA GIL VIC. 2.30|3.20/3.303.80|5.60|7.50| 10.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.40 |3.20|2.10 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.15
03:00|1781 |CRIPF |ALAJUEL. HEREDIANO (0:2) |1.75|3.45|4.50(2.75|7.00{5.10|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.05|2.20]1.85 | 5.80 1.98 12.55(1.98 | 3.50
07:00| 4673 AUS 1 |WELLINGT. JETS 1.80(3.45|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 2.65 | 2.10 | 1.75 | 4.80 1.7212.05|1.78 | 2.70
08:50| 8516 |AUS1 |SYDNEY W M.VICT.W 2.60|3.60 | 2.30
09:00{12164AUS1 |MELB.C.W WELLING.W 1.37 14.60 | 7.00
09:00| 4674 |AUS 1 |CC MARIN. AUCKLAND 2.85|3.25|2.35]14.70|3.80]8.50|7.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.70 {3.70]2.10 | 7.75]2.00 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
09:30/ 4792 |IDN 1 |PSBS BIAK DEWA UTD. 2.75]3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.50|7.25[1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.30 | 3.45|2.05[6.75]1.93|6.50]1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.15
11:30| 3681 |BANPL|FAKIRAP. RAHMATG. 8.5014.50|1.35|16.0 | 1.90]35.0|2.60|2.29|1.55|2.40(2.15]|11.0 | 10.5|3.15|15.0|1.45|3.20|1.85|2.05|3.35 | 1.42
11:30| 3682 | BANPL|ABAHANI BANGL.P. 2.05|3.35|3.40|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.10 | 2.50 1.80 | 5.60]2.10 | 9.50 | 1.63 | 1.92| 1.92 | 2.40
11:30{4798 |IDN 1 |MAL.UTD. PERSIJA 2.25|3.20(3.1013.705.20]7.25|9.501.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05]2.05|7.00|2.25|9.50 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 2.70
11:35/4677 |AUS 1 |[SYDNEY MELBOU.V. 2.45|3.35|2.65|3.904.30]|7.25|8.0012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.50|1.85|5.80|1.52 | 1.75| 1.93 | 1.98




